
Strecke / track: 1222m gefahrene Klasse: DJKM (KF3)

gestartet: 44          gewertet: 44          nicht gewertet: 0

Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer Vorname
NAT

Bewerber/SponsorBewerber/SponsorBewerber/SponsorBewerber/Sponsor Chassis/MotorChassis/MotorChassis/MotorChassis/Motor

ReifenReifenReifenReifen

LizenzLizenzLizenzLizenz Rn. schnellste Zeit Abstand Lauf Rn. Zeit

1 174 Wetzels Gino DEU Sandra Wetzels

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1124270 10 0:49,921 2 10 0:49,921

2 107 Schramm Kim-Luis DEU

Keijzer Racing

ADAC Sachsen e.V

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1107186 11 0:49,936 0:00,015 2 11 0:49,936

3 125 Lambertz Alex DEU RK Racing Team

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone IKJ 1107444 11 0:49,985 0:00,049 1 11 0:49,985

4 115 Pex Stan NLD

Keijzer Racing

Mc. Gregor fashion Group

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKC 31772 10 0:49,995 0:00,010 2 10 0:49,995

5 132 Kuiper Michael NLD Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone ´33260 11 0:49,997 0:00,002 1 11 0:49,997

6 133 Janker Hannes DEU TB-Motorsport Racing Team

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1125032 9 0:50,000 0:00,003 1 9 0:50,000

7 127 Horn Moritz DEU

Keijzer Racing

KV Oppenrod e.V.

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1132818 11 0:50,042 0:00,042 1 11 0:50,042

8 180 Geschwind Maurice DEU TB-Motorsport Racing Team

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1119742 9 0:50,048 0:00,006 2 9 0:50,048

9 147 Bulatov Denis RUS RED RACING

Tony Kart / TM

Bridgestone ´12532 10 0:50,160 0:00,112 1 10 0:50,160

10 126 Piro Cedric DEU

MACH 1 Motorsport

ADAC Saarland

Mach 1 / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1123980 10 0:50,162 0:00,002 1 10 0:50,162

11 145 Wolf Toni DEU Jedi Racing Team

Energy / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1123719 11 0:50,171 0:00,009 2 11 0:50,171

12 160 Kjergaard Nicolai DNK TK Racing

Energy / TM

Bridgestone ´35236 11 0:50,176 0:00,005 2 11 0:50,176

13 184 Besler Berkay TUR Mehmet Besler

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´0101060218 11 0:50,178 0:00,002 2 11 0:50,178

14 177 Hoti Arlind DEU KSM-Racing-Team

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone IKJ 1121947 11 0:50,179 0:00,001 1 11 0:50,179

15 144 Iwamitsu Shun DEU RL-COMPETITION

Maddox / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1123969 11 0:50,185 0:00,006 1 11 0:50,185

16 137 Tschentscher Toni DEU

TEAM NKS

ADAC Sachsen e.V

DR-Kart / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ1133992 11 0:50,210 0:00,025 1 11 0:50,210

17 123 Fittje Jannes DEU

RS-Motorsport

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen e.V.

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1125755 10 0:50,257 0:00,047 2 10 0:50,257

18 162 Wipprecht Marc DEU

Schwabe Motorsport

ADAC Motorsport e.V.

Birel / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1112387 11 0:50,263 0:00,006 2 11 0:50,263

19 128 Paul Marco DEU

RS-Motorsport

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen e.V.

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1133278 10 0:50,279 0:00,016 1 10 0:50,279

20 187 Zendeli Lirim DEU KSM-Racing-Team

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone IKJ 1139690 11 0:50,288 0:00,009 2 11 0:50,288

21 130 van Leeuwen Martijn NLD Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone ´30816 11 0:50,300 0:00,012 1 11 0:50,300

22 158 Wölfle Louis DEU TB-Motorsport Racing Team

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1122378 10 0:50,303 0:00,003 1 10 0:50,303

23 188 Lenerz Marcel DEU ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

Kosmic / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1122542 11 0:50,313 0:00,010 2 11 0:50,313

24 154 Seebald Gabriel CZE KKC-Racing/PDB-Germany

Gillard / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1139577 11 0:50,314 0:00,001 2 11 0:50,314

25 185 Dulin Anton UKR Andrey Chupinin

Zanardi / TM

Bridgestone C2201712 11 0:50,375 0:00,061 2 11 0:50,375

26 122 Metzner Kevin DEU

ADAC Motorsport e.V.

ADAC Sachsen e.V

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone IKJ 1116624 10 0:50,397 0:00,022 1 10 0:50,397

27 189 Lautenschlager Tom DEU TB-Motorsport Racing Team

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1144478 10 0:50,414 0:00,017 2 10 0:50,414

28 117 Stupenkov Egor RUS P.D.B. Racing Team

Gillard / Parilla

Bridgestone C 11144 11 0:50,428 0:00,014 1 11 0:50,428

29 121 Momcilovic Leonardo DEU Schwabe Motorsport

Birel / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1113774 11 0:50,455 0:00,027 1 11 0:50,455

30 124 Rebbe Justin DEU M.M. Racing Kart

Kosmic / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ 1123713 11 0:50,466 0:00,011 1 11 0:50,466

31 190 Esmeyer Janneau NLD P.D.B. Racing Team

Gillard / Parilla

Bridgestone ´31621 10 0:50,485 0:00,019 2 10 0:50,485

32 151 Winiarski Jan POL WTR Racing Team

Birel / BMB

Bridgestone ´6/2012/IK 11 0:50,537 0:00,052 1 11 0:50,537

33 171 Klaka Niklas DEU FAE -Racing

Tecno / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1129870 10 0:50,567 0:00,030 1 10 0:50,567

34 134 Voegeding Paul DEU Solgat Motorsport

Birel / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1132472 11 0:50,646 0:00,079 2 11 0:50,646

35 157 Tjader Otto SWE KSM-Racing-Team

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´199901302274 11 0:50,663 0:00,017 2 11 0:50,663

36 148 Barth Justin DEU RL-COMPETITION

Maddox / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1127087 10 0:50,714 0:00,051 2 10 0:50,714

37 152 Garstecki Stanislaw POL WTR Racing Team

Birel / BMB

Bridgestone ´5/2012 K-C 11 0:50,724 0:00,010 2 11 0:50,724

38 143 Forschner Jannick DEU

RS-Motorsport

ADAC Württemberg e.V.

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 1121681 11 0:50,732 0:00,008 2 11 0:50,732

39 131 Verkroost Bard NLD Maddox Racing Team

Maddox / Parilla

Bridgestone ´32878 11 0:50,743 0:00,011 1 11 0:50,743
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40 129 Viscaal Bent NLD CRG Holland

CRG / Parilla

Bridgestone ´33492 11 0:50,744 0:00,001 2 11 0:50,744

41 156 Nilsson William SWE KSM-Racing-Team

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´199910233114 11 0:50,807 0:00,063 1 11 0:50,807

42 181 Vojnic Purcar Luka SRB Zanardi Euro Kart

Zanardi / Maxter

Bridgestone ´009 11 0:50,927 0:00,120 1 11 0:50,927

43 142 Djurovic Luka MNG Solgat Motorsport

Birel / TM

Bridgestone ´012 10 0:52,085 0:01,158 1 10 0:52,085

44 141 Daku Florian DEU Ramadan Daku

Top Kart / Parilla

Bridgestone IKJ1117036 4 0:57,580 0:05,495 2 4 0:57,580

Rennleitung: Karin Medefind / Rüdiger Luth / Racedirector: Thomas Lainer  DMSB RegNr: 110/2012

Sportkommissare:  Horst Seidel /  Horst Hohlheimer /  Wolfgang Grünert

Techn. Kommissare:  R.Richter H.J.Dangers C.Schmidt A.Haubner I.Dannhäuser K. Haubner
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